We recently became aware that certain customers’ debit card accounts may have been compromised as a result of a data breach at Sally Beauty Supply. If you have used your VISA debit card at a Sally Beauty Supply between the dates of March 6th through April 17th, your debit card has been limited to PIN only and a new debit card has been ordered for you at no charge. You will be receiving a letter from us soon with more details.

This replacement card is a precaution to protect your account and does not indicate that there has been any confirmed fraud on your account. Please monitor your account closely for any suspicious activity, and if you detect any fraudulent transactions, notify us immediately. We apologize for any inconvenience this may cause you.

If you have any questions, please call us at 1-888-518-7053 or contact your local branch. We are closely monitoring this situation and will protect your deposits. Thank you for banking with us.

Commercial Bank Swoosh